
Jungeneinzel U13

Pos Vorname Name JG Verein 1. SRL 3. SRL 5. SRL Gesamt

1 Toni Matthes 2003 TSV Niederwürschnitz 1 2 1 2

2 Tamino Niedling 2003 SV GutsMuths Jena 1 1 22 2

3 Moritz Scheler 2003 SV GutsMuths Jena 2 5 2 4

4 Jonas Lorenz 2003 BC Stollberg-Niederdorf 3 3 22 6

5 Niklas Wonka 2003 Radebeuler BV 3 4 5 7

6 Jaron Rittmeister 2004 ATSV Freiberg 4 8 4 8

7 Max Mannstein 2004 BC Stollberg-Niederdorf 6 6 3 9

8 Aaron Hagist 2004 Radebeuler BV 7 7 6 13

9 Jonathan Hülsmann 2003 Radebeuler BV 6 9 10 15

10 Marco Weise 2003 BSV Markranstädt 7 10 22 17

11 Konrad Rötzer 2006 SG Gittersee 10 12 8 18

12 Rick Riedel 2003 SG Gittersee 12 14 7 19

13 Levin Elias Magnus 2003 TSV Dresden 5 22 22 27

14 Nils Hahn 2006 SG Gittersee 22 18 11 29

15 Felix Klawitter 2005 SG Gittersee 22 17 12 29

16 Robin Reichel 2003 1. BV Görlitz 11 19 22 30

17 Janko Neumann 2003 TSV Dresden 8 22 22 30

18 Luca Heizmann 2004 SG Gittersee 22 22 9 31

19 Linus Salomon 2003 WSG Probstheida 9 22 22 31

20 Adrian Wittholz 2005 SV Demitz-Thumitz 22 11 22 34

21 Erik Reichert 2003 ATSV Freiberg 22 13 22 35

22 Tim Claus 2004 SG Robur Zittau 13 22 22 35

23 Philipp Kretzschmar 2004 MSV Bautzen 04 22 15 22 37

24 Theodor Scholze 2005 TSV Blau-Weiß Röhrsdorf 22 16 22 38



Mädcheneinzel U13

Pos Vorname Name JG Verein 1. SRL 3. SRL 5. SRL Gesamt

1 Nitya Ramasamy 2003 TSV Dresden 1 1 22 2

2 Emely Goltzsche 2004 Radebeuler BV 1 22 2 3

3 Rosalin Reichel 2003 1. BV Görlitz 2 2 22 4

4 Laura Bode 2004 BV Sohland 4 3 3 6

5 Lilly Klügel 2004 TSV Niederwürschnitz 6 6 1 7

6 Helene Sempert 2003 TSV Dresden 5 4 4 8

7 Navjot Kaur 2003 TSV Niederwürschnitz 3 5 5 8

8 Ros Riedel 2005 SG Gittersee 7 11 6 13

9 Gina Rätze 2004 MSV Bautzen 04 6 12 8 14

10 Luciana Knöbel 2003 SG Gittersee 9 14 7 16

11 Lisa Geißler 2004 Radebeuler BV 8 15 9 17

12 Pheline Krüger 2005 SG Gittersee 10 16 11 21

13 Amelie Lehmann 2005 SV Demitz-Thumitz 22 10 12 22

14 Martha Rötzer 2004 SG Gittersee 11 13 14 24

15 Joleen Pfeiffer 2006 SG Gittersee 13 17 13 26

16 Emily Altmann 2004 WSG Probstheida 12 18 15 27

17 Caroline Wittholz 2003 SV Demitz-Thumitz 22 7 22 29

18 Jolina Schwietzer 2003 BV Hoyerswerda 1960 22 8 22 30

19 Josefine Dolinskij 2004 SV Demitz-Thumitz 22 9 22 31

20 Lotte Land 2005 WSG Probstheida 22 22 10 32



Jungendoppel U13

Pos Vorname Name JG Verein 2. SRL 4. SRL Gesamt

1 Toni Matthes 2003 TSV Niederwürschnitz 1 1 2

Jonas Lorenz 2003 BC Stollberg-Niederdorf 1 1 2

2 Aaron Hagist 2004 Radebeuler BV 2 2 4

3 Max Mannstein 2004 BC Stollberg-Niederdorf 3 3 6

Jaron Rittmeister 2004 ATSV Freiberg 3 3 6

4 Jonathan Hülsmann 2003 Radebeuler BV 2 5 7

5 Konrad Rötzer 2006 SG Gittersee 4 4 8

6 Nils Hahn 2006 SG Gittersee 6 4 10

7 Marco Weise 2003 BSV Markranstädt 9 2 11

8 Adrian Wittholz 2005 SV Demitz-Thumitz 4 9 13

9 Niklas Wonka 2003 Radebeuler BV 9 5 14

10 Robin Reichel 2003 1. BV Görlitz 5 9 14

Yannick Scheithauer 2003 TSV Niederwürschnitz 5 9 14

11 Rick Riedel 2003 SG Gittersee 6 9 15

12 Tami-Kjell König 2003 TSV Dresden 7 9 16

Erik Reichert 2003 ATSV Freiberg 7 9 16



Jungendoppel U13

Pos Vorname Name JG Verein 2. SRL 4. SRL Gesamt

1 Emely Goltzsche 2004 Radebeuler BV 1 1 2

Lilly Klügel 2004 TSV Niederwürschnitz 1 1 2

2 Rosalin Reichel 2003 1. BV Görlitz 3 2 5

Laura Bode 2004 BV Sohland 3 2 5

3 Pheline Krüger 2005 SG Gittersee 4 4 8

4 Navjot Kaur 2003 TSV Niederwürschnitz 6 3 9

5 Ros Riedel 2005 SG Gittersee 7 3 10

6 Nitya Ramasamy 2003 TSV Dresden 2 9 11

Helene Sempert 2003 TSV Dresden 2 9 11

7 Lisa Geißler 2004 Radebeuler BV 8 4 12

8 Joleen Pfeiffer 2006 SG Gittersee 4 9 13

9 Luciana Knöbel 2003 SG Gittersee 5 9 14

Martha Rötzer 2004 SG Gittersee 5 9 14

10 Gina Rätze 2004 MSV Bautzen 04 6 9 15

11 Amelie Lehmann 2005 SV Demitz-Thumitz 7 9 16

12 Emily Altmann 2004 WSG Probstheida 8 9 17



Mix U13- Jungen

Pos Vorname Name JG Verein 2. SRL 4. SRL Gesamt

1 Toni Matthes 2003 TSV Niederwürschnitz 1 1 2

2 Jonas Lorenz 2003 BC Stollberg-Niederdorf 2 2 4

3 Aaron Hagist 2004 Radebeuler BV 3 3 6

4 Jonathan Hülsmann 2003 Radebeuler BV 6 5 11

5 Max Mannstein 2004 BC Stollberg-Niederdorf 5 7 12

6 Jaron Rittmeister 2004 ATSV Freiberg 9 6 15

7 Niklas Wonka 2003 Radebeuler BV 17 4 21

8 Rick Riedel 2003 SG Gittersee 13 8 21

9 Levin Elias Magnus 2003 TSV Dresden 4 17 21

10 Yannick Scheithauer 2003 TSV Niederwürschnitz 7 17 24

11 Nils Hahn 2006 SG Gittersee 8 17 25

12 Adrian Wittholz 2005 SV Demitz-Thumitz 10 17 27

13 Konrad Rötzer 2006 SG Gittersee 11 17 28

14 Tami-Kjell König 2003 TSV Dresden 12 17 29

15 Robin Reichel 2003 1. BV Görlitz 14 17 31

16 Erik Reichert 2003 ATSV Freiberg 15 17 32

Mix U13 - Mädchen

Pos Vorname Name JG Verein 2. SRL 4. SRL Gesamt

1 Lilly Klügel 2004 TSV Niederwürschnitz 1 1 2

2 Rosalin Reichel 2003 1. BV Görlitz 4 2 6

3 Emely Goltzsche 2004 Radebeuler BV 3 3 6

4 Navjot Kaur 2003 TSV Niederwürschnitz 7 4 11

5 Lisa Geißler 2004 Radebeuler BV 6 5 11

6 Laura Bode 2004 BV Sohland 5 7 12

7 Ros Riedel 2005 SG Gittersee 8 8 16

8 Nitya Ramasamy 2003 TSV Dresden 2 17 19

9 Pheline Krüger 2005 SG Gittersee 15 6 21

10 Martha Rötzer 2004 SG Gittersee 9 17 26

11 Amelie Lehmann 2005 SV Demitz-Thumitz 10 17 27

12 Joleen Pfeiffer 2006 SG Gittersee 11 17 28

13 Helene Sempert 2003 TSV Dresden 12 17 29

14 Luciana Knöbel 2003 SG Gittersee 13 17 30

15 Gina Rätze 2004 MSV Bautzen 04 14 17 31


